
2026 Pilot Point Bearcat Softball ​
 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

Jan 27 Tuesday #Denton Home 5:00 

Jan 30 Friday #Gunter Home 5:00 

Feb 3 Tuesday #Pottsboro Away 5:00 

Feb 6 Friday #Frisco Liberty Home 6:00 

Feb 9 Monday Tioga Home 5:00 

Feb 12-14 Thurs-Sat Varsity Tournament Frisco TBD 

Feb 17 Tuesday  Trenton Home 5:00 

Feb 19-21 Thurs-Sat Varsity Tournament Nacogdoches TBD 

Feb 24 Tuesday  Lindsay  Away 5:00 

Feb 26- 28 Thurs-Sat  Varsity Tournament Denton TBD 

Mar 3 Tuesday Alvord Home 5:00 

Mar 6 Friday Boyd Away 5:00 

Mar 10 Tuesday **Callisburg Home 5:00 

Mar 13 Friday **Valley View Away 6:00 

Mar 16 Monday Ponder Home 5:00 

Mar 20 Friday Paradise  Away 5:00 

Mar 24 Tuesday Whitesboro (Strike Out Cancer Night) Home 5:00 

Mar 27 Friday OPEN --- --- 

Mar 31 Tuesday Boyd (Teacher Appreciation Night) Home 5:00 

April 2 Thursday Callisburg  Away 5:00 

April 7 Tuesday Valley View (Senior Night) Home 5:00 

April 10  Friday Ponder Away 5:00 

April 13 Monday Paradise (Future Bearcat Night) Home 5:00 

April 17  Friday Whitesboro Away 6:00 

​
#Scrimmage                                       **Spring Break                                    Bold=District Game 

​
Head Coach - Kylie Roos                                             HS Principal - Marzia Infante                                         
Asst Coach -  Lexie Roos                                            Girls Coordinator - KJ Stastny                                 ​
                                                                                       Athletic Director - Chad Worrell      


